U.53KL2 | U.53KL - Non-tapped beams

e Non tapped beams allow to use
_ clamps U.49P1 to U.49P9 to extract
S S - bearings by inside grip.
i e U.53KLO: for clamps U.49P1 to
U.49P4.

I e U.53KL2: for clamps U.49P5 to

Description:
- I =

U.49P9 with adaptor tip U.49BR1.
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Depth [mm]

Depth Maxi [mm]
Diameter [mm]
Diameter D1 [mm]
Length L [mm]
Length L1 [mm]
Length L2 [mm]
Length L3 [mm]

C Mini - Maxi [mm]
Hex Size [mm]
Screw Size ["]
Tonnes ["]

t[

Weight [Kg]
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240.0
240.0
M16
11.0
220.0
280.0
30.0
30.0

70 - 200
11.0
U.53K2-07
3.0

30.0

2.4




